Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll'

Latitudine

Ceas Atcmic

01. Concurs

007103 132591

19.05.22 15:14:42

GPS

Ceas M3 : 19.05.22 15:14:42 +000
Sincronizare 19.05.22 15:14:42 Gps+
Por. imbarcati:

Nr. Serie inel Culo|Nr.inel
crt senzor
001 RO 20 679M DAOSS83EA
002 RO 21 2013018F DATS3AG6
003 RC 19 1011005F DACD2E26
004 RO 20 34101M™ DAQOB836C
005 RC 20 639M DAO88364
006 RO 20 651M DATA2F80
007 RO 20 34110M DA0O889BD
008 RO 20 2015190F DAICF84F
009 RO 20 663M DAO88479
010 RO 20 626M DAEF4A4F
011 RO 217 502070F DA40A854
012 RC 21 502068F DAT82E16
013 RO 20 34112M DAO883E3
014 RO 20 720021M DAO888C4
015 RO 20 608M DAQ8874A
D16 RO 20 652M DABOARSS
017 RO 20 625M DABOACO0
018 RO 20 609F DAEF4B7D
019 RO 21 502090F DAOOASIC
020 RO 21 2013020F DAO884E6
021 RO 20 34108M DAQ8B82E6
022 RO 20 642M DAO88382
023 RO 21 502081F DA1C785E
024 RO 20 615M DA0882E8
025 RO 20 674F DA(088395
026 RO 20 610M DAQ88547
027 RO 20 400066F DA08846R
028 RO 20 34193F DAO8844D
029 RO 18 5003273F DABOAAC2
030 RO 20 695M DAOB83A6
031 RO 20 620F DAC9D381
032 RO 19 1011019M DACSDS549
033 RO 20 400074M DABQOAROR
034 RO 21 502073F DAQ882C3
035 RO 271 1274004M DAFD15C0
Ver51une SW : RO-1.9 Cod concurs

Antena Club

====D

: Benzing 48902271 SW-4. 5 HW-7.2
BENZING-M 3

Loc lansare

Longitudine s
Ora lansarii -
Columbofil -
Longitudine -

Ceas Atomic 3

Ceas M3
03h

Por. sositi s 67

Sosire Nr. |Nr.
Data Ora Sec |Ant
20.05 10:33:25.9 OK 01
20.05 10:35:28.6 OK 01
20.05 10:37:59.9 OK 01
20.05 10:39:25.6 OK 01
20.05 10:39:28.0 OK 01
20.05 10:39:31.6|0K 01
20.05 10:40:15.3|0K 01
20.05 10:40:37.6 OK 01
20.05 10:40:53.7 OK 01
20.05 10:41:04.0 OK 01
20.05 10:41:06.7 OK 01
20.05 10:41:18.6 OK 01
20.05 10:42:32.3 OK 01
20.05 10:42:39_3 OK 01
20.05 10:42:50.5(0k 01
20.05 10:43:32.6 OK 01
20.05 10:43:33.4 OK 01
20.05 10:44:04.7 OK 01
20.05 10:44:51.6|0K 01
20.05 10:44:53.6 OK 01
20.05 10:45:54_2 OK 01
20.05 10:46:02.3 OK 01
20.05 10:46:08.2 OK 01
20.05 10:47:42.6 OK 01
20.05 10:47:47.1 OK 01
20.05 10:47:56.1 OK 01
20.05 10:47:58.5 OK 01
20.05 10:48:56.8 OK 01
20.05 10:48:57.6|0k 01
20.05 10:51:28.3 OK 01
20.05 10:51:29.4 |0k 01
20.05 10:52:38.5 OK 01
20.05 10:52:43.7 OK 01
20.05 10:53:17.2|0K 01
20.05 10:53:21.8 OK 01

2 47757 Serie ceas

Autorizare

C====

OANCEA S+SORESCU P

011
061
004
003
065
053
021
010
014

: 401849

23.05.22 19:06:03 gps
23.05.22 19:06:02 -001

Observ.
m/min

80001069

Pag.
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| BLNZING - FISA SOSI

Concurs
Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofil:-:

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

LY

00103 132591

19.05.22 15:14:42
19.05.22 15:14:42 -
19.05.22 15:14:42

65

RI EVALUARE

GPS+

Ceas M3
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati-:
Nr. Serie inel
ert
036 RO 21
037 RO 20
038 RO 16
039 RO 21
040 RO 21
041 RO 20
042 RC 20
043 RO 21
044 RO 20
045 RO 20
046 RO 21
047 RO 18
048 RO 20
049 RO 20
050 RO 21
051 RO 18
052 RO 20
053 RO 21
054 RO 20
055 RO 20
056 RO 21
057 RO 21
058 RO 20
059 RO 20
060 RO 21
061 RO 21
RO 20
RO 21
RO 21
RO 21
Semnaturi

Versiune Sw
Antena Club
01:22400122

502089F
671F
3000116M
1274008F
502091F
638F
34103M
1274001M
657M
681M
1274007M
5003107F
400048F
488067F
000001M
5003270M
656F
502086M
698F
627F
502002M
502092F
648F
612M
502084F
502079F
661F
502088M
502093F
502096F

DA08842D
DAEF4BA4
DAS044DS8
DA1537B6
DATC78CA
DA08834D
DAQO8837F
DA193C8D
DAO8841A
DAQ884DF
DA1C7747
DABOACS6
DA(088292
DA08848EB
DACIOD5ED
DABOADA1
DAQ883B2
DAS24EE(D
DA0O8B8405
DAQ883C4
DA830688
DAE3ES8ET
DA088383
DA08834cC
DAD88577
DA192D7D
DA1C7A04
DA192AED
DA193208
DA190EEE

Loc lansare
Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

GPS Ceas Atomic
000 Ceas M3

03h

L I Y T

OANCEA S+SORESCU P

23.05.22 19:06:03 GPS

2 23.05.22 19:06:02 -001

Por. sositi =6

20.05
20.05
20.05
20.05
Por.
Por.
Por.
Por.

10:53:27.3
10:53:56.5
10:54:21.9
10:55:29.3
10:56:22.2
10:56:22.6
10:56:23.3
10:56:26.3
10:56:30.9
10:58:45.7
11:00:25.7
11:02:08.7
11302317
11:04:10.4
11:04:47.6
171:09:43.0
11:10:15.9
14 23087 22
132117252 53
112199377
1:19:39.6
LRl B3
11:30:56.5
11:37:52.6
12:15:35.9
12:42:50.5

nesositi
nesositi
nesositi
nesositi

: 401849
80001069

Pag.

s 22432



